Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union Ltd

Sarn Head Office Lifelong Learning Centre, Merfield Close, Sarn, Bridgend, CF32 9SW Telephone: 01656 729912
Bridgend Town Centre Branch 1 Station Hill, Bridgend, CF31 1EA Telephone: 01656 667089
Email: info@blscu.co.uk Website: www.blscu.co.uk



Junior Savers Account Application Form

All information volunteered and noted in this document will be treated as strictly Confidential by the Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union Ltd. It will only be dealt with by officers who have signed a legal declaration of confidentiality.

Member No	Date Joined:
Child's Surname:	Child's First Name:
Middle Name(s)	Date Of Birth:
Address:	
Post Code:	
You must provide Child's proof of identity to an officer of the Credit Union. Acceptable forms of Identification include Child's passport, Birth Certificate. If you are unable to provide proof of identification – please contact Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union telephone number 01656 729912 to discuss.	
Parent or Guardian Details	
Parent or Guardians Full Name:	
Relationship to the Child	(i.e. parent, grandparent, etc)
Email address (if applicable)	
Home Telephone:	Mobile Tel No
Address (if different from above):	
Post Code:	
Parent / Guardian – if not already a member of Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union, you will need to provide proof of identification to an officer of the Credit Union with a document from a reputable source which bears your true name and photograph. In addition, a document with your current address is also required – examples are: Passport, Driving Licence, tenancy agreement, gas bill, electricity bill, council tax bill, proof of benefits, credit card bill, etc. If you are unsure what documentation to provide – please call the Credit Union on 01656 729912	
I declare that the information hereby given by me is correct and to the best of my knowledge.	
Parent/Guardians Signature:	Date
Witnessed by	Position in BLSCU

Privacy Policy

In accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR), we will use your personal details for the purpose of managing your account with the Credit Union. For more information on how we treat your personal data, please refer to our privacy policy which is available under 'About Us' on our website www.blscu.co.uk or email info@blscu.co.uk to request a copy.

Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union Ltd

Sarn Head Office Lifelong Learning Centre, Merfield Close, Sarn, Bridgend, CF32 9SW Telephone: 01656 729912
Bridgend Town Centre Branch 1 Station Hill, Bridgend, CF31 1EA Telephone: 01656 667089
Email: info@blscu.co.uk



Young Savers Account – for savers under the age of 18

If you are a parent, grandparent or Guardian – then why not set up a young savers account to help your child/grandchild to save for the future. Encouraging children and young people to save responsibly to achieve their goals can help to set them up for a much brighter future.

Saving with our Junior Account is very flexible: the young person may save alone, or adults may pay into the account and encourage their children/grandchildren to 'top-up' their savings occasionally with birthday/Christmas or pocket money.

Payments can be made by cash into any of our Collection points or why not set up by standing order – the choice is yours!

There are many benefits of encouraging our children to start Credit Union Saving. They will acquire the saving habit which will benefit them in their future lives.

They can save as much or as little as they choose.

The money is available for withdrawal on a few days notice. Please note that withdrawals must be made by the appointed adult until the child reaches the age of 18.

They will earn annual interest on their savings.

For more Information about the range of services that the Credit Union provides, please contact:

Bridgend Lifesavers Credit Union Ltd Life Long Learning Centre, Merfield Close, Sarn, Bridgend CF32 9SW

Tel No: 01656 729912 Email: info@blscu.co.uk

Or alternatively, why not check out our website:

Website: www.blscu.co.uk

Bridgend Life Savers Credit Union is authorized and regulated by the Financial Services Authority (FSA), Registration No. 213681.

BLSCU is also covered by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For further information – please check out the FSCS website www.fscs.org.uk or contact the FSCS on 0800 678 1100.